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Ergebnisse:

Schw. Pumpe/Terpe I 974 Hörlitz I 1078 Bohsdorf I 1071
Richter, Lutz 126 246 246 Schneider, Felix 155 288 288 Koall, Olaf 142 277 277
Herziger, Alyn 103 219 465 Fionzek, Frank 127 271 559 Sonnabend, Ingo 147 254 531
Filter, Mario 123 249 714 Schneider, Dirk 109 244 803 Fischer, Hartmut 113 279 810
Marusch, Manfred 135 260 974 Engel, Sven 140 275 1078 Säglitz, Dirk 123 261 1071

Kirchhain I 759 Forst I 930 Finsterwalde I 1038
Vehstedt, Bernd 80 191 191 Adolf, Frank 97 201 201 Gampe, Jan 126 215 215
Koppitz, Ingolf 62 170 361 Hanschke, Manfred 120 240 441 Poeschke, Stefan 150 295 510
Steuer, Andreas 91 193 554 Urbanitz, Hans-Joachim 130 254 695 Häusler, Heiko 135 250 760
Schäfer, Rainer 95 205 759 Schulz, Sven 109 235 930 Aßmann, Maik 136 278 1038

Krauschwitz I 933 Tschernitz I 1094 Gablenz I 1062
Rosenstengel, Jürgen 98 199 199 Thomas, Christoph 168 320 320 Brauner, Roger 121 272 272
Brauske, Hubert 113 215 414 Drobig, Paul 121 248 568 Balogh, Maik 134 290 562
Kunz, Benno 123 241 655 Gürbig, Reinhard 145 294 862 Zech, Michael 139 265 827
Stiller, Rico 148 278 933 Schmidt, Axel 122 232 1094 Spichal, Robert 127 235 1062
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